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11. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

Date 

19. 

9/6/2022 

20. 

27/06/2022 

6/7/2022 

7/7/2022 

12. 27/12/2022 

21/03/2022 to 09/06/2022 Root Over dentures 

13. 19/01/2023 

12/8/2022 

11/7/2022 to 15/07/2022 

17/08/2022 

19/11/2022 

24/12/2022 

15/12/2022 to 17/12/2022 

27/01/2023 

7/2/2023 

8/2/2023 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEEMED UNIVERSITY 

DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 
KATRAJ, PUNE 411043 

14/02/2023 

LIST OF CONTINUING DENTAL EDUCATION PROGRAMMES 
CONDUCTED IN ACADEMIC YEAR June 2022- May 2023 

23/02/2023 

10/3/2023 

22/02/2023 to 24/02/2023 

Name of the workshop/ seminar 

VENEERS 

What Should we know about Research and Biostatistics 

ISP INTEGRATE 2022 

Research Funding 

Building Institutional Resilience through good govemance leadership and team building. 

Publication in Indexed Journals 

Occlusion in restorative dentistry" and workshop was on "Face bow record and transfer". 

Questionna ire Designing 

Aesthechub, 2022 

Basics of Research 

CBCT Interpretation 

"Bonding agents" and "Endodontics revisited " 

Essentia ls in Implantology 

US Dental education Pathways 

Microsurgery PROGRAM 

Restorative Pediatric Dentistry 

Interpreta tion of CBCT images in endodontic dia gnosis and procedures 

Restore,Rehab,Revive , Full Mouth Rehabilitation Program 

Facial esthetics 

SAMED UNIVERSIT 

PRINCIPAL. 
Bharati Vidyapeeth 

(Deemed to be University) 
ERTAL COLLEGE& HOSPITAL 



Sr. 
No 

1. 

2 

3. 

4. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10 

12. 

13 

14 

15. 

16 

17. 

19 

Date 

10/31/2022 

BVP Deemed to be University DCH, Pune, American Heart Association's International Training Center 

10/28/2022 

22. 

6/15/2022 

11. 4/29/2022 

1/11/2023 

1/10/2023 

12/12/2022 

1/30/2023 

11/16/2022 

11/21/2022 

5/13/2022 

4/22/2022 

2/3/2023 

1/6/2023 

1/12/2023 

10/11/2022 

18. 11/17/2022 

6/2/2022 

1/22/2022 

20 5/14/2022 

21 4/30/2022 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEEMED UNIVERSITY 

DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 

4/23/2022 

KATRAJ, PUNE 411043 

(BVDU DCH AHA ITC) 

Programs & Training conducted in Academic Year June 2022- May 2023 

Name of the workshop/ seminar 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Hea lthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Hea lthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Hea lthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Hea lthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Hea lthcare Providers Course 

Advanced Cardiova scular Life Support Course 

Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course 

Advanced Cardiova scular Life Support Course 

Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course 

Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course 

Advanced Cardiova scular Life Support Course 

Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course 

Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course 

PRINGIPAL 
Bharati Vidyapeeth 

EMED UNIV 

(Deemed to be University) 
ENTAL COLLECE & OSPITAL 

VERSITY 



23. 2/5/2023 

24 I/8/2023 

25. 2/3/2023 

26. 1/19/2023 

27. I1/13/2022 

28 9/30/2022 

29. 8/25/2022 

30. 2/3/2023 

31. 1/19/2023 

32. 11/13/2022 

33. 10/3/2022 

34. 8/25/2022 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEEMED UNIVERSITY 

DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 
KATRAJ, PUNE 411043 

Advanced Cardiova scular Life Support Course 

Advanced Cardiova scular Life Support Course 

BLS for Hea lthcare Providers - Instructor Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers - Instructor Course 

BLS for Hea lthcare Providers - Instructor Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers - Instructor Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers -Instructor Course 

Advanced Cardiova scular Life Support - Instructor Course 

Advanced Cardiova scular Life Support -Instructor Course 

Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support - Instructor Course 

Advanced Cardiova scular Life Support - Instructor Course 

Advanced Cardiova scular Life Support - Instructor Course 

PRINCIPAL 

ED UNIVERSITY 

Bharati Vidyapeeth 
(Deemed to be University) 

DENTAL, COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 
Pune-3atara Road, PunG-441 043 
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