

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEEMED UNIVERSITY **DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL**



KATRAJ, PUNE 411043

LIST OF CONTINUING DENTAL EDUCATION PROGRAMMES CONDUCTED IN ACADEMIC YEAR June 2022- May 2023

Sr. No	Date	Name of the workshop/ seminar
1.	9/6/2022	VENEERS
2.	21/03/2022 to 09/06/2022	Root Over dentures
3.	27/06/2022	What Should we know about Research and Biostatistics
4.	6/7/2022	ISP INTEGRATE 2022
5.	7/7/2022	Research Funding
6.	11/7/2022 to 15/07/2022	Building Institutional Resilience through good governance leadership and team building.
7.	12/8/2022	Publication in Indexed Journals
8.	17/08/2022	Occlusion in restorative dentistry" and workshop was on "Face bow record and transfer".
9.	19/11/2022	Questionnaire Designing
10.	15/12/2022 to 17/12/2022	Aestheclub, 2022
11.	24/12/2022	Basics of Research
12.	27/12/2022	CBCT Interpretation
13.	19/01/2023	"Bonding agents" and "Endodontics revisited"
14.	27/01/2023	Essentials in Implantology
15.	7/2/2023	US Dental education Pathways
16.	8/2/2023	Microsurgery PROGRAM
17.	14/02/2023	Restorative Pediatric Dentistry
18.	23/02/2023	Interpretation of CBCT images in endodontic diagnosis and procedures
19.	22/02/2023 to 24/02/2023	Restore, Rehab, Revive, Full Mouth Rehabilitation Program
20.	10/3/2023	Facial esthetics

PRINCIPAL Bharati Vidyapeeth
(Deemed to be University)
DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL



BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEEMED UNIVERSITY DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL



KATRAJ, PUNE 411043

BVP Deemed to be University DCH, Pune, American Heart Association's International Training Center (BVDU DCH AHA ITC)

Programs & Training conducted in Academic Year June 2022-May 2023

Sr. No	Date	Name of the workshop/ seminar
1.	10/31/2022	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
2.	10/28/2022	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
3.	6/15/2022	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
4.	1/11/2023	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
5.	1/10/2023	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
6.	12/12/2022	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
7.	1/30/2023	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
8.	11/16/2022	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
9.	11/21/2022	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
10.	5/13/2022	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
11.	4/29/2022	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
12.	4/22/2022	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
13.	2/3/2023	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
14.	1/6/2023	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
15.	1/12/2023	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course
16.	10/11/2022	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course
17.	6/2/2022	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course
18.	11/17/2022	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course
19.	11/22/2022	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course
20.	5/14/2022	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course
21.	4/30/2022	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course
22.	4/23/2022	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course

PRINCIPAL
Bharati Vidyapeeth
(Deemed to be University)
PENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
TOP Ostern Bood, Pupe-444 0.43



BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEEMED UNIVERSITY DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL



KATRAJ, PUNE 411043

2/5/2023	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course
1/8/2023	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course
2/3/2023	BLS for Healthcare Providers - Instructor Course
1/19/2023	BLS for Healthcare Providers - Instructor Course
11/13/2022	BLS for Healthcare Providers - Instructor Course
9/30/2022	BLS for Healthcare Providers - Instructor Course
8/25/2022	BLS for Healthcare Providers - Instructor Course
2/3/2023	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support - Instructor Course
1/19/2023	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support - Instructor Course
11/13/2022	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support - Instructor Course
10/3/2022	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support - Instructor Course
8/25/2022	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support - Instructor Course
	1/8/2023 2/3/2023 1/19/2023 11/13/2022 9/30/2022 8/25/2022 2/3/2023 1/19/2023 11/13/2022 10/3/2022

PRINCIPAL Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL Pune-Satara Road, Pune-444 043